D.A.V INSTITUTIONS, CG ZONE

TERMS - I (Il TO VII ), HALF YEARLY (VIII TO XI) EXAMINATION:2025-26

EXAMINATION TIMING:09:00 AM TO 12:00PNOTE :
DATE DAY 1 v \' VI VII VIII IX X X1
01.09.2025 Monday Comuter Comuter Comuter Comuter Comuter Comuter . =
02.09.2024 Tuesday DS DS DS DS DS Naitik shiksha - - N
03.09.2024 Wednesday GKk/Drawing | Gk/Drawing | Gk/ Drawing | Gk/Drawing | Gk/Drawing Gk/Drawing - - -
09.09.2025 Tuesday English Maths English Maths SST - - - -
10.09.2025 | Wednesday - - - - - Science So. Maths Physics
Science
11.09.2025 Thursday Science Hindi Sanskrit SST Maths - - - -
12.09.2025 Friday - - - - - Sanskrit Maths Hindi PE/Hindi
13.09.2025 Saturday Maths SST Maths Science English - - - -
15.09.2025 Monday - - - - - Maths English Science Chemistry
u6.09.2025 Tuesday Hindi English SST Hindi Science - - * -
17.09.2025 Wednesday - - - - - SST Science So. Science Biology
L 18.09.2025 Thursday SST Science Hindi English Sanskrit - - - -
19.09.2025 Friday - - - - - Hindi Hindi English English core
20.09.2025 Saturday - - Science Sanskrit Hindi - - - -
22.09.2025 Monday - - - - - English IT _ Maths
1. Conduction of Examination:
a.  Distribution of answer sheets : (08:30 AM)
b.  Distribution of Question paper : (08:45 AM)
¢ Reading of question paper (08:45 AM to 09:00 AM)
d.  Writing time : (09:00 AM )
2. Assessment of grading subjects (GK, Computer, Naitik Shiksha Drawing, ect). will, be conducted on are before 5T SEP 2025. (Friday)
3. school are adviced to prepare the question paper for classes III & IV at their own and Conduct the Examination as per Zonal schedule. PRINC .
4. Regular classes will resume from 22.09.2025 for classes Il to VII and from 25.09.2025 for classes VIII to XI n“ ““““mkﬂm '“But Sﬂl“]ﬂi.
5. Open day : for classes III to XI on 27.09.2025 (Saturday ) KK ARMGH“ BLOCK - KORBA
6. Result Declaration: for classes IX & XI on 21.03.2025 (Friday ) and for classes III to VIII in 27.03.2025 (Thursday ) . kumk lﬁ, G‘

istt.
7. for class XII : all the school will have to prepare their question papers with 100% Syllabus and the ination is to be conducted as per the Zonal datgs%eet which will be circulated
later. The last date of 100% syllabus completion is 15.10.2025. the question papers of class XII will be provided by the Zonal Exam for Pre-Boards
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